
Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
Claim

Amount 
covered by 
security 
interst

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1 Union Bank of India Stressed 
Asset Management Branch, 21, 
Veena Chambers, Mezzanine 
Floor, Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai - 400001

08.10.2020 38,32,81,819    37,82,49,231     Secured 
Financial 
Creditor 

-              -            No 100        -          -           50,32,588      -          

1 TOTAL 38,32,81,819    37,82,49,231    -              -            100        -          -           50,32,588      -          -              
* Claims are admitted provisionally and are subject to change due to non-availability or incomplete books of accounts till date as on Insolvency Commencement Date (i.e. 18.09.2020)

No. of Claims 
admitted 1

Amount in Rs.

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificatio
n

Remarks, if 
anySr. No.Name of Creditor

Identification  
No.

Details of Claim received
Details of Claim Admitted

Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim

Amount of 
any 

mutual 
dues, that 
may be set-

off

ANNEXURE - 1
Name of the Corporate Debtor: JK COIL COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 18.09.2020
List of Creditors as on: 01.05.2021

LIST OF SECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS BELONGING TO ANY CLASS OF CREDITORS


